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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT SWaMUIEY ; 17003 nsuMSTAINAI Page No : 1

UserName : A17003000861001 sWavmwedinne : 1700300086 dinaudamay Usenuasius

Report date:  04.06.2567

Nuanluile

Useannm 8 U 2567

Report time :

15:25:30

1101010101 000 0.00
1101010104 RUNATBITIINTS 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
1101010112 Wi 0.00 915,390.65 (915,390.65) 0.00
1101020501 Ruthnads 11,233,038.00 893,264.00 (731,650.00) 11,394,652.00
1101020601 Vs Aitethasnds 24,710.00 919,360.65 (915,390.65) 28,680.00
1101020603 Vel sunAns-luad, 125,901.61 272,793.90 (272,196.60) 126,498.91
1101020604 VR SurAns-uBnay, 0.00 16,100.00 (16,100.00) 0.00
1101030199 Gushnluiistes 2,258,606.76 0.00 (363,668.09) 1,894,938.67
1102010101 a/uRugu-luay, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050107 s/m ma¥u-meven 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050124 ASURIN N, 0.00 288,893.90 (288,893.90) 0.00




Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A17003000861001

SBNUUNABIVIETNETIBLABY

SWANUILY : 17003 NSUNISIANINU

Usednnm 8 U 2567

swavwsidnene : 1700300086 N uIAvIY UsEaauAIvus

Page No :

Report date :

Report time :

04.06.2567

15:25:30

1105010105 TAnAIAR | o.oo 0.00
1205030101 aAsiiie/edu 1,290,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,290,000.00
1205030103 pad.oms/e Bu (344,979.40) 0.00 0.00 (344,979.40)
1205040101 Awgnas 540,000.00 0.00 0.00 540,000.00
1205040103 Aaa. Aagnas (190,324.46) 0.00 0.00 (190,324.46)
1205060101 pImseA/alusey 6,490,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,490,600.00
1205060102 Aad. 21A3lasEYy" (3,688,515.00) 0.00 0.00 (3,688,515.00)
1206010101 Agtumdinay 1,182,790.00 0.00 0.00 1,182,790.00
1206010103 Aaa agtumdinay (919,659.80) 0.00 0.00 (919,659.80)
1206020101 Ay MIY 2,829,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,829,000.00
1206020103 AA ARTETUN ML (2,003,636.17) 0.00 0.00 (2,003,636.17)
1206040101 Ayiunlem 352,275.86 0.00 0.00 352,275.86




Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A17003000861001

SBNUUNRGBIINETNIETEGDY

SWAMUIBNY ; 17003 NSUATISINNINTY

Usednaam 8 U 2567

o . a ' o Y ac o ¢
TINanUIBLUNY : 1700300086 AnNUIAMINY UizinUﬂ’i'tluﬁ

Page No :

Report date :

Report time :

04.06.2567

15:25:30

1206040102 ﬁnﬁm‘lw 0.00 0.00 000| 0.0
1206040103 Ada ATl (324,669.20) 0.00 0.00 (324,669.20)
1206100101 AsfunABLRIADS 1,156,845.52 0.00 0.00 1,156,845.52
1206100102 WnABuRAADS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206100103 Add AONAIADS (979,643.85) 0.00 0.00 (979,643.85)
1206180101 asfnluszyn 137,100.00 0.00 0.00 137,100.00
1206180102 Aaa agiumlusyys (130,895.00) 0.00 0.00 (130,895.00)
1209010101 Tsunsumpaus 11,730.00 0.00 0.00 11,730.00
1209010103 paa-lusunsuAauY (1,024.29) 0.00 0.00 (1,024.29)
2101010102 /4 MIM-Meuen (127,173.34) 180,290.57 (180,893.91) (127,776.68)
2101010103 Sudum / ludrdy 0.00 21,645.00 (21,645.00) 0.00
2101020198 W.AU-MNBUiY 0.00 21,278.28 (21,278.28) 0.00




Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A17003000861001

2102040101

FBUIUNAGDIMUIELTNETEHEUY

SHANUIBY : 17003 NSUATSIANINIY

Usednam 8 U 2567

0.00

" . L o) L4 g
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Page No :

Report date :

Report time :

q

04.06.2567

15:25:30

0.00

ars1segUlnARY 0.00 0.00
2102040102 TuddgyAreae 0.00 133,272.00 (133,272.00) 0.00
2102040103 W/H tax-ynra(03) 0.00 1,271.73 (1,271.73) 0.00
2102040106 W/Htax-nan.1R(53) 0.00 17541 (175.11) 0.00
2104010101 SALNUALTOINAREY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2111020102 RuSudin-yumpun (52,400.00) 717,650.00 (739,050.00) (73,800.00)
2111020199 Rusuhndy (2,278,106.76) 374,168.09 (4,500.00) (1,908,438.67)
2112010199 Ruuseiudu (202,838.00) 0.00 (128,194.00) (331,032.00)
2116010104 Dniiuasetha 0.00 1,116.65 (1,116.65) 0.00
2202010101 s Sur-mdunu (10,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (10,000.00)
2207020102 Rusurndu-em (10,983,000.00) 2,000.00 (24,000.00) (11,005,000.00)
2213010101 s/nsa3ug (56,840.83) 0.00 0.00 (56,840.83)




Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A17003000861001

3/AFIANAY.GND

SBNMUUNAaBIMIBLITNNYT BB

SWAVUIEY ; 17003 ATHNAITIANITU

* y a ! o/ o =l &/ <
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760,444.91

Page No :
Report date :

Report time :

0.00

5

04.06.2567

15:25:30

760,444.91

3102010101 s/ﬂgw'i"mm.asau 655,532.87 0.00 0.00 655,532.87
3105010101 vgwawﬁwnu (6,958,587.00) 0.00 0.00 (6,958,587.00)
4201010110 s/aAs.yiauluun. (10.00) 0.00 0.00 (10.00)
4201020103 i/ﬂﬂ"l\]%"Uﬂﬁ (63,000.00) 0.00 (21,000.00) (84,000.00)
4203010101 5/A AU.[uln (4.39) 0.00 0.00 (a.34)
4206010199 selalulymSdu (100,000.02) 0.00 0.00 (100,000.02)
4301020102 swlauinis-nmeven 0.00 0.00 (1,500.00) (1,500.00)
4301020108 5/AlRuuaNIvL. (6,500.00) 0.00 0.00 (6,500.00)
4307010103 TR-"s'uawnmm (624,610.00) 0.00 (89,230.00) (713,840.00)
4307010105 TR-5usuA LUy (1,355,554.92) 0.00 (230,108.15) (1,585,663.07)
4307010107 TR-$UsUTIENIEdY (90.00) 0.00 0.00 (90.00)




Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A17003000861001

FBNRUNAaBIIIBLTNETERDY

SWAVLIBAIY : 17003 ASUNITIANINUY

Usednnm 8 U 2567
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Page No :

Report date :

Report time :

04.06.2567

15:25:30

4307010108 TR3veunane (30,890.00) 0.00] 1000 (0,890.)
4308010101 TR-a3n.3URuUBN (105,928.06) 0.00 (16,100.00) (122,028.06)
4308010105 T/R-USuRuenAds (5,730,338.00) 0.00 (893,264.00) (6,623,602.00)
4308010118 sa.semeiulunsy (5,392,624.95) 0.00 (714,050.00) (6,106,674.95)
5101010115 AABUWNLNUL. T1YNNT 624,610.00 89,230.00 0.00 713,840.00
5101020106 Ruaunuyva.Rel 15,750.00 2,250.00 0.00 18,000.00
5101020108 AT 94,228.00 32,200.00 0.00 126,428.00
5101020116 Ruaumunm.{una 720.00 0.00 0.00 720.00
5101030101 RumesmsAnyas 27,100.00 0.00 0.00 27,100.00
5101030205 m3¥nw-uen-mn.ig 2,540.00 0.00 0.00 2,540.00
5101040204 minwnguen-ig 1,250.00 0.00 0.00 1,250.00
5102010199 ava.ausuluYsna 8,480.00 0.00 0.00 8,480.00




TBNUUYRasIIBIinNeT BB

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT s¥anuBN : 17003 nsun1sdame Page No : T
UserName : A17003000861001 sWameLDnTne : 1700300086 dtinaudama Usyaruaisus Report date :  04.06.2567
Usednnm 8 U 2567 Report time :  15:25:30

|

5103010102

ANUBIAEN

8,400.00

630.00 0.00 9,030.00
5103010103 TN 4,949.00 0.00 0.00 4,949.00
5103010199 avaRun1Etuun, 24,451.00 7,392.00 0.00 31,843.00
5104010104 A¥an 106,736.00 6,800.00 0.00 113,536.00
5104010107 AYDULELENIITA 6,693.08 6,000.00 0.00 12,693.08
5104010110 ANBOINGS 1,900.00 200.00 0.00 2,100.00
5104010112 A/AINUIMS-NMBuen 1,021,663.38 150,421.68 (1,116.65) 1,170,968.41
5104020101 anlvivh 31,817.28 20,979.75 0.00 52,797.03
5104020103 auszgaihuma 9,282.13 0.00 0.00 9,282.13
5104020105 Alysf 16,947.51 2,009.46 0.00 18,956.97
5104020106 AdeaseInsAINAY 3,787.80 631.30 0.00 4,419.10
5104020107 auinslusedly 4,534.00 0.00 0.00 4,534.00
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UserName : A17003000861001
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Page No :

Report date :

Report time :
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15:25:30

5104030207 Ava.lumsusyyu 5,400.00 5.400.00
5104030208 AYUTERABNS 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00
5104030299 Aleaesdu q 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
5104040105 PRBULYILDTANAAS 3,600.00 600.00 0.00 4,200.00
5105010105 Andou-a1msdu 18,768.44 0.00 0.00 18,768.44
5105010107 Audou-degn 12,570.49 0.00 0.00 12,570.49
5105010109 Andeu-A.au. 48,670.17 0.00 0.00 48,674.17
5105010111 pdBN-A.EUN ML 205,798.16 0.00 0.00 205,798.16
5105010115 Andeu-nlswan 16,608.42 0.00 0.00 16,608.42
5105010127 Andeu-n.aou 41,299.55 0.00 0.00 41,299.55
5105010148 Fasming-software 341,37 0.00 0.00 341.37
5203010112 SmueagumEINe 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00




Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A17003000861001
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SHAVUIBY : 17003 ATUAITIANINIUY

IWAMLBLUNY : 1700300086 d11ind LAY Useaud
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Report date :

Report time :

0.00

04.06.2567

15:25:30

251381
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5209010112 | T/EdnifumAy 1,396.66 1,116.65

5210010102 T/Eloudulvasn. 5,730,338.00 893,264.00 0.00 6,623,602.00
5210010103 T/ETous/an/mlvun. 163,009.00 21,010.00 0.00 184,019.00
5210010105 T/E-USuRurnAg 105,928.06 16,100.00 0.00 122,028.06
5210010112 T/Eelasorhands (4.66) 0.00 0.00 (4.64)
5210010118 TE-melunsy 5,229,200.00 715,550.00 0.00 5,944,750.00
samuedineie 1700300086 0.00 6,725,055.37 (6,725,055.37) 0.00

>
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@ sAnsnsving

)
'iAccounts

‘Account Details - Saving | Account

| atrzie
| Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

O Specific Period:

‘ Date
|

® Transaction Date:

From Date 01-05-2024

¥715-044846-1 Currency
namudanmnAmsianisnas et
i
Branch Name
1,894,938.67 Avalilable Balance

' Select transactions to view by:

Time 00:00 v

Today v

Teller Id Transaction Code Description

| 01052024 93999 OTOS  TFR-7156041509
| 01-05-2024 NA OTOS  TFR-7156041509
02052024 93999 OTOS  TFR-7156041509
08052024 93999 OTOS  TFR-7156041509
| 09052024  NA OTOS  TFR-7156041509
g 13-052024 21759 OTOS  TFR-7156041509
113052024 90180 OTOS  TFR-7156041509
16052024 93999 OTOS  TFR-7156041509
16052024  N/A OTOS  TFR-7156041509
| 17-052024 670216 OTOS  TFR-7156041509
| 20052024 90180 OTOS  TFR-7156041509
| 20052024 90180 OTOS  TFR-7156041509
27052024 NA OTOS  TFR-7156041509
27-052024 93999 OTOS  TFR-7156041509
28052024 530799 OTOS  TFR-7156041509
28052024 NA OTOS  TFR-7156041509
| 20052024 NA OTOS  TFR-7156041509
| 20052024 93999 OTOS  TFR-7156041509
29052024 530799 OTOS  TFR-7156041509
20052024 80180 OTOS  TFR-7156041509
ﬁ Total Cr. = 0.00

Total Dr. = -363,668.09

1of 1

PRACHUAP KHIR] KHAN BR.

1,894,938.67 —>

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

m To Date 31-05-2024 m
Time 24:00 v
e
Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
-90,795.00 2,167,811.76 0715
-962.17 2,166,849.59 0715
-8,516.16 2,158,333.43 108682
-31,001.00 2,127,332.43 0716
-8.49 2,127,323.94 0715
-470.64 2,126,853.30 0715
-899.94 2,125,953.36 0700
-2,220.00 2,123,733.36 0715
“17.72 2,123,715.64 0715
-458.44 2,123,257.20 0715
-594.00 2,122,663.20 0700
-1,242.32 2,121,420.88 0700
-8.49 2,121,412.39 0715
-9,640.00 2,111,772.38 0715
-3,698.35 2,108,074.04 0715
-20,178.00 2,087,896.04 0715
-2,169.00 2,085,727.04 0715
-189,589.90 1,896,137.14 0715
-208.53 1,895,838.61 0715
-899.94

1,894,930.67 { 0700
L

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporale.banking@klb.co.th
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¢) cnmsnsdn

mAccounts
Account Details ,‘,,c“'_“’“' Account
| Account No. © 715-6-04150-0
| ' Aammhnsianms
Account Name ml
| Alias Name
| Ledger Balance 0.00

> Select transactions to view by:

1 ® Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2024

: Time 00:00 v

| o Specific Period: T

| : oday v

\

i Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description

| 01052024 92999 BPOWT DOE FUND

| 01052024 93999 oto Overdraft protection

| 01-05-2024 KTRD PADWP RD-0994000548005

| 01052024 NA omno Overdraft protection

(02052024 93999 BPOWT DOE FUND

| 2052024 3099 omo Overdraft protection

| 08052024 93999 BPOWT  DOEFUND

|sos202¢ 9300 omo Overdraft protection

| 09052024 KTRD PADWP RD-0994000548095

' 09-05-2024 NA oTD Overdraft protection

| 13052024 21759 CWTRC 7156003534

| 1305204 21759 omo Overdrat profection

| 13052024 90180 CBCA S0s I

l 13052024 90180 Overdraft protection

| 16052024 93999 BPOWT  DOE FUND

| 16052024 93999 omo Overdraft protection

| 16052024 KTRD PADWP RD-0994000548085
16052024  NA oTip Overdraft protection
17052024 670216 CWTRC 7156003534
17052024 670216 oTp Overdraft protection

(20052024 90180 ohGx |, [SRSMONRIGAS

| 20052024 90180 otp Overdraft protection

| 20062024 90180 CBCA ey
20052024 90180 oTip Overdraft prolection
27-06-2024 KTRD PADWP RD-0994000548095
27-05-2024 N/A omp Overdraft protection

| 27-05-2024 93099 BPOWT DOE FUND

| 27-06-2024 83999 omo Overdratt prolection
28052024 530799 CWTRC 715150728
28052024 530799 oD Overdraft protection

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Avaiable Balance 000 —
- To Date 31-05-2024 .
Time 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

90,795.00 0.00 0718
-962.17 -962.17 0718
962.17 0.00 o715
-8,516.16 -8,516.16 108682
8,516.18 0.00 108682

-31,001.00 -31,001.00 o718

31.001.00 0.00 or1s
849 849 o715
8.49 0.00 o715
10373219 -470.684 -470.64 o715
470.64 0.00 o716
10373218 -899.94 -899.94 0700
899.94 0.00 0700
-2,220.00 -2,220.00 0715
2,220.00 0.00 o715
-17.712 -17.72 0715
17.72 0.00 0715
10373221 45844 45844 o718
45844 0.00 0718
10373222 -504.00 -594.00 Q700
584.00 0.00 0700
10373220 -1,242.32 -1,242.32 0700
1.242.32 0.00 0700
-849 849 0715
849 0.00 0718
-9,640.00 -9,640.00 o715
9,640.00 0.00 0715
10373225 -3,600.35 -3,608.35 0715
3,608.35 © 000 0715
1of2  pexth = Jasthh

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kIb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

@ sunmsnsvIne

mAccounts

Account Detalls - Current Account

| Account No. 715-6-02532-5 Currency THB
| Account Name . mﬂm“ﬂ“"” Account Status Active '
| Alias Name m:;m“‘““““ Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. |

Ledger Balance 126,498.91 Available Balance 126,498.91

* Select transactions to view by:

} @ Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2024 . To Date 31-05-2024 . ‘
J: Time 00:00 v Timo 24:00 v |
| © Specific Period: Today v ’
|
\
> ‘
‘ Date Tellerild Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br ;
: 01-05-2024 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -125,901.61 0.00 0715 |
‘ 08-05-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 32,200.00 32,200.00 108682
{ 08-05-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,610.00 33,810.00 108882
08-05-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108882 120.00 33,830.00 108682
‘ 08-05-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 742.99 34,672.99 1086882
| 08052024 831002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 3527280 108682
f 08-05-2024 93999 BPOWT Prachuap. empl -36,272.99 0.00 0716
| 16-05-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,292.00 7,202.00 108682
16-05-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,980.00 12,272.00 108682
16-05-2024 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -12,272.00 0.00 0715
| 23-05-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,250.00 2,250.00 108682
| 23-05-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 89,230.00 91,480.00 108682
i 27-05-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 370.00 91,850.00 108682
‘ 27-05-2024 9831000 BCD14 GFMIS/1086882 2,400.00 94,250.00 108882
27-05-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,910.00 103,160.00 108682
‘ 27-05-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 44,055.00 147,215.00 108882
| 27-05-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 47,229.61 194,444.61 108682
‘ 27-05-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,304.30 220,748.91 108882
27-05-2024 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl 2,770.00 217,978.01 0715
20-06-2024 K16204 PADWP ?g"ooosmnooan -4,600.00 213,478.01 0716
1 29-05-2024 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -86,980.00 126,498.91 0715
} 29-06-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 200.00 126,698.91 108682
" 29-05-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,600.00 130,208.91 1086882
29-05-2024 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -3,800.00 126,408.91 0715
| 31-05-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 700.00 127.108.01 108682
| 31052024 03999 BPOWT  Prachuap. empl 70000 ' 12640891 | 108682
[
T Total Cr. = 272,793.90 Total Dr. = -272,196.60
’ Total CLCK. 0.00
\
‘ 101

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Watlana District, Bangkok, 10110
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@ smmsnsﬁlna

MAccou nts

Aq:qupt Dgtai]s~ -gprrrqnt Account

Account No. 715-6-02994-0 Currency THB
Account Name e:.)i’awmu Sk (Qu Account Status Active
Alias Name ;"')"'" NWAUTT N Bancn Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. |
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 ‘
’ Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2024 n To Date 31-05-2024 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
j
' Date TellerId Transaction Code Description Cheque No. A t Bal Init Br
! 27-05-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 2,000.00 108682
j 27-05-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,600.00 5,600.00 108682
|
[ 27-05-2024 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -5,600.00 0.00 0715
f 29-05-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,500.00 10,500.00 108682
| 29-05-2024 93999 BPOWT Prachuap. empl -10,5600.00 . 000 ( 0715
! Total Cr. = 16,100.00 Total Dr. =-16,100.00
‘f Total CLCK. 0.00
|
J 1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Emall: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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*

KRUNGTHAI BANK
AccountNo. ' 715-6-04202-5 Currency THB
Account Name dwinvmimnandmislszenfidui Account Status ~ Active
Alias Name Branch Name
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id gr:é\esaction Description
oo a)24  ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086
O 052024 ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086
otaad24  ITBANK PBOWT G9069 -1700300086
Dl aR4  NAwx DD TR fr 9873758550
S
01052024 |TBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550
e ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086
QLENA . st DD TR fr 9873758550
B
ggﬁgggﬂ ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550
R ITBANK PBDWT G9069 1700300086
0305 2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086
893;233824 ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086
e ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086
03052024 ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086
O et wauw PR TR fr 9873758550
00 weoor S
03052024 ITBANK MEDDT  TRfr9873758550
07052024 ITBANK PBDWT  G9069 -1700300086
Rt A . DD TR fr 9873758550
07-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to

sunMsnsSvIng

Cheque
No.

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Amount
-22,700.00
-2,000.00
-10.00
19,400.00
14,100.00
100.00
-33,600.00
13,896.66
3,496.66
423.33
-14,700.00
-2,000.00
-396.66
-323.33
-396.66
23,500.00
4,000.00
3,400.00
-30,900.00

64,300.00
2,800.00

Balance
2,010.00
10.00
0.00
19,400.00
33,500.00
33,600.00
0.00
13,896.66
17,393.32
17,816.65
3,116.65
1,116.65
719.99
396.66
0.00
23,500.00
27,500.00
30,900.00
0.00

64,300.00
67,100.00

Init
Br

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
0715



23:11:00
08-05-2024
08:59:00
08-05-2024
09:00:00
08-05-2024
23:02:00
08-05-2024
23:10:00
08-05-2024
23:10:00
09-05-2024
08:46:00
09-05-2024
08:46:00
09-05-2024
23:02:00
09-05-2024
23:11:00
13-05-2024
09:44:00
13-05-2024
09:44:00
13-05-2024
23:02:00
13-05-2024
23:11:00
13-05-2024
23:11:00
14-05-2024
13:07:00
14-05-2024
23:02:00
14-05-2024
23:10:00
15-05-2024
09:28:00
15-05-2024
09:29:00
15-05-2024
23:02:00
15-05-2024
23:11:00
15-05-2024
23:11:.00
16-05-2024
10:29:00
16-05-2024
10:30:00
16-05-2024
10:37:00
16-05-2024
23:02:00
16-05-2024

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A
ITBANK

PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT

DD
MEDDT

7156042025
G9069 -1700300086

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to

-63,100.00
-4,000.00
15,800.00
13,500.00
9,500.00
-37,800.00
-1,000.00
32,000.00
4,400.00
-34,400.00
-2,000.00
18,300.00
4,400.00
6,700.00
-29,400.00
14,700.00
6,600.00
-19,300.00
-2,000.00
22,700.00
2,400.00
12,300.00
-34,400.00
-1,000.00
-2,000.00

1,600.00
2,800.00

4,000.00
0.00
15,800.00
29,300.00
38,800.00
1,000.00
0.00
32,000.00
36,400.00
2,000.00
0.00
18,300.00
22,700.00
29,400.00
0.00
14,700.00
21,300.00
2,000.00
0.00
22,700.00
25,100.00
37,400.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
0.00

1,600.00
4,400.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
0715



23:10:00
17-05-2024
08:45:.00
17-05-2024
23:02:.00
17-05-2024
23:10:00
17-05-2024
23:10:00
20-05-2024
23:02:00
20-05-2024
23:10:00
21-05-2024
10:11:00
21-05-2024
10:12:00
21-05-2024
10:12:00
21-05-2024
10:12:00
21-05-2024
10:12:00
21-05-2024
23:02:00
21-05-2024
23:11:00
21-05-2024
23:11:00
23-05-2024
23.02:.00
23-05-2024
23:10:00
23-05-2024
23:10:00
24-05-2024
23:02:00
24-05-2024
23:11:00
24-05-2024
23:11:00
27-05-2024
09:36:00
27-05-2024
09:37:00
27-05-2024
09:37:00
27-05-2024
09:37:00
27-05-2024
09:38:00
27-05-2024
09:38:00
27-05-2024

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT
PBDWT

7156042025
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
G8069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

-4,400.00 0.00 0715
25,300.00 25,300.00 0715
400.00 25,700.00 0715
8,500.00 34,200.00 0715
7,200.00 41,400.00 0715
2,800.00 44,200.00 0715
-22,200.00 22,000.00 0715
-6,000.00 16,000.00 0715
-4,500.00 11,500.00 0715
-1,500.00 10,000.00 0715
-10,000.00 0.00 0715
130,000.00 130,000.00 0715
22,400.00 152,400.00 0715
6,100.00 158,500.00 0715
48,000.00 206,500.00 0715
7,000.00 213,500.00 0715
6,100.00 219,600.00 0715
29,400.00 249,000.00 0715
4,700.00 253,700.00 0715
19,250.00 272,950.00 0715
157.500.00 " 115,450.00 0715
-1,000.00 114,450.00 0715
-52,100.00 62,350.00 0715
-5,000.00 57,350.00 0715
-4,000.00 53,350.00 0715

-51,350.00 2,000.00 0715
-2,000.00 0.00 0715



09:39:00
27-05-2024
23.02:00
28-05-2024
09:03:00
28-05-2024
09:03:00
28-05-2024
23:02:00
28-05-2024
23:10:00
28-05-2024
23:10:00
29-05-2024
09:53:00
29-05-2024
09:54:00
29-05-2024
23:02:00
29-05-2024
23:10:00
30-05-2024
08:56:00
30-05-2024
08:58:00
30-05-2024
23:02:00
30-05-2024
23:11:00
30-05-2024
23:11:00
31-05-2024
09:00:00
31-05-2024
09:00:00
31-05-2024
09:00:00
31-05-2024
23:02:00
31-05-2024
23:10:00
31-05-2024
23:10:00

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

Total Cr. = 919,360.65

DD

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
(G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

Total Dr. =-915,390.65

115,600.00 115,600.00 0715

-15,600.00 100,000.00 0715

100,000.00 %0
31,800.00 31,800.00
7,200.00 39,000.00
6,400.00 45,400.00
-40,400.00 5,000.00
-5,000.00 0.00
16,700.00 16,700.00
4,400.00 21,100.00
-14,100.00 7,000.00
-7,000.00 0.00
58,874.00 58,874.00
7,400.00 66,274.00
8,040.00 74,314.00
-47,500.00 26,814.00
-1,000.00 25,814.00
-25,814.00 0.00
15,500.00 15,500.00

2,780.00 18,280.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

10,400.00 28,680.00 /0715
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@ Krungthai
nsvlng

Account Detail

Account No.  715-6-04063-4

Account Status  Active

Account Name  dailnarutiauinubonialsrnuAtdud Alias Name =
Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00 Avallable Balance

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount

Cheque Qearing 0.00 Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable

Last Transaction Date -
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-05-2024 Time: - To 31-05-2024 Time: -
Speific Period: Today
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

SMMMMMWWMWIOHO
‘corporate.banking@ktb.co.

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email:
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@ snmsnsding

MAccounts

Account Details - Saving Account

Alias Name

| 23-05-2024
|

| 27-05-2024
| 27-052024

‘ 29-05-2024

Account No.

Account Name

Ledger Balance

@® Transaction Date:

| O Specific Period:

931000

931000

937071

670216

937072

931000

937071

+ 715-1-49528-5 Currency
AuUnATaINYNIT Aud. A
N — Account Status
VATRINUMT UL AU
Py a——— Branch Name
4,820.00 Available Balance

" Select transactions to view by:

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
4,820.00 —>

To Date 31-05-2024

From Date 01-05-2024 E
Time 00:00 v
Today v
—_ =D
Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount
BSD02 DOE FUND/200715 4,786.00
BSD02 DOE FUND/200715 265.00
Prachuap.
BSD14 V200715 1,000.00
(o) o] TFR-7156030930 -7,051.00
Prachuap.
BSD14 empl/200715 370.00
BSD02 DOE FUND/200715 4,250.00
Prachuap.
BSD14 empl/200715 200.00
Total Dr. = -7,

Total Cr. = 10,871.00

Time 24:00 v

,051.00

Tax

S (. - .

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Balance
5,786.00
6,051.00
7,051.00
0.00
370.00

4,620.00

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

0715

108682

108682

' 4,820.00 /oassz
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@ mmssm\il

I/Accounts

_Aicount Details - Current Account

* Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2024 n To Date 31-05-2024
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date TellerId Transaction Code Description Cheque No. A t Bal
23-05-2024 670216 CWCH 10346338 -7,051.00 -7,051.00
23-05-2024 670216 OTiD Overdraft protection 7,051.00 0.00
Total Cr. = 7,051.00 Total Dr. = -7,051.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
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Init Br

15

0715

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Account No. 715-6-03093-0 Currency THB
VIRTENTIUNTT AU San19u
Account Name Sowmalszanm Account Status Active
; NATITUNST JUY. SanIu
Alias Name SnSaskirvaied Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 000 -—>
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Account Detalls Current Account 5 Lo e bk RSB

Account No. 715-6-03308-5 Currency THB
Account Name :;':;’“M"mﬂmu b Account Status Active ;
Alias Name :”","“"”‘”""”‘“"“ A Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
| H
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 000 > | |

" Select transactions to view by: |

|
|
|
|
|
|
|

® transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2024 B o Date 31052024 B |
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
; Date TellerId Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
' 119.0029.1/2567
| 15-05-2024 521058 CWOTC 27.15/05067 5757621 0.00 0.00 0715
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. = 0.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

e Vof1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bengkok 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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« No transaction found (23070)
| I

_Account Detalls - Current Account i LR CRC A,

! Account No. 715-6-04368-4 Currency THB |
i Account Name ulmlwnﬂm:nmhnudwimn Account Status Active ‘
Alias Name “I Mﬂ, Tunrnhausedran Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. |
i Ledger Balance 0.00 Avallable Balance 000 -~

|
| * Select transactions to view by:

‘ @ Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2024 ] To Date 31-05-2024 ]
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O specific Period: Today v

|
|

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kb.co.th
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. . . e Page No.: 197 1
MUIELUNY : 1700300086 dINIUTAMINIY USENUATTUS

Report date : 05.06.2567
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User name : A17003000861001 Report Time : 10:00:34
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User name : A17003000861001
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FHANUIBIU : 17003 ATUNTIANIIU

yneinane : 1700300086 @11na1udnviau Usearuasius

Page No.: 131 1
Report date : 05.06.2567

Report Time : 10:00:34
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1. Ugy¥Ruanludia (1101010101)

venAundavastnd o Yuil 31 wounau 2567 luszuu GFMIS

2. Ugy¥RurinsuiAs
sanAVaDYaeUNT o Tufl 31 waunAu 2567 TusEuu GFMIS
Gulusudszana (1101020603)
ﬁi;!']ﬂ']'éﬂ?\ﬂﬂﬂ auUIEIuAIdus
Huuanauyszan (1101020604)
swIAsNgIlve a1 UszanuAIius
Rushinlaifisnesa (1101030199)
suIANINgIlng a1v1Us¥aIuATIuG
Gudinsuansiiieridends (1101020601)

surAangalvg a1 UsEIuATIue

3. Usy¥RuslinAds (1101020501)

gaanavaavayd o Jufl 31 woumaw 2567 Tuszuu GFMIS

@uduuuseda (10658)

Guusziudgny (10599)
GundnusemuiedneAuaumayianlulsema (10599)
Gumdnusziuhausnssadnyinuludseme (10599)

dusiwlasalauingus (10796)

(UNDINFTT YUNDY)

alal o

AT minuIERIuATIUS

(wiae:um)

2,050,117.58

126,498.91

1,894,938.67

28,680.00

11,394,652.00

13,500.00
128,652.00
200,000.00

11,005,000.00

47,500.00
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11,394,652.00

11,394,652.00
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SHADIUAR : 7700 JMIAUTERIVATIUS

dayarnswauluszuu GFMIS NENFIULAANTEHNHY HBAN4
Fui woillenans | Ustan | n1sdeda Aaduny Auddunu Ry o - Il
: - Laviieanans i (1)~(2)
HUTIBNTS 1enans (1) (2
23 W.A. 67 2024-3200005111 KE P670000229 | Ardawmuwingu | 1700300086 47,706.68 | 2024-3200005111 23 W.A. 67 47,706.68 5
23 W.A. 67 2024-3200005112 KE P670000230 | AdawmuIwdnnu | 1700300086 44,500.00 | 2024-3200005112 23 W.A. 67 44,500.00 =
23 n.A. 67 2024-3200005113 KE P670000231 | AdamuIwiingIu | 1700300086 9,000.00 | 2024-3200005113 23 W.A. 67 9,000.00 =
23 W.A. 67 2024-3200005114 KE P670000232 | Adamawiinnu | 1700300086 26,570.00 | 2024-3200005114 23 W.A. 67 26,570.00 S
O~
2 127,776.68 u / \ 127,776.68 -
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ssnumsieteulmiuhnnsEnImMIngl @ 1

17003 NSUNAISIANINY

NNInuA : 3

Fuiifam : 04.06.2567
$3egle : A17003000861001

fum 01 WOBAIAN 2567 - 31 WOWAIAN 2567

a1 10:13:29

4 s b [idiz]

11,233,038.00
Uyuehn 10599 VeBituuseiudgn Suiseiumaey Rudssiuty 11,183,838.00
01.05.2567 1600017114 RX 7159171554496096 17003 1700300086 1700300086 2,000.00 0.00 11,185,838.00
03.05.2567 1600017364 RX 7159171554986045 17003 1700300086 1700300086 2,000.00 0.00 11,187,838.00
08.05.2567 1600017589 RX 7159171555909918 17003 1700300086 1700300086 4,000.00 0.00 11,191,838.00
09.05.2567 1600017714 RX 7159171556287205 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,000.00 0.00 11,192,838.00
13.05.2567 1600017894 RX 7159171556741502 17003 1700300086 1700300086 2,000.00 0.00 11,194,838.00
15.05.2567 1600018102 RX 7159171557673299 17003 1700300086 1700300086 2,000.00 0.00 11,196,838.00
16.05.2567 1600018243 RX 7159171558090780 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,000.00 0.00 11,197,838.00
23.05.2567 0200001727 0 3400000411 17003 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 2,000.00 11,195,838.00
27.05.2567 1600018968 RX 7159171560638426 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,000.00 0.00
1600018975 RX 7159171560639416 17003 1700300086 1700300086 5,000.00 0.00 11,201,838.00
28.05.2567 1600019106 RX 7159171561269451 17003 1700300086 1700300086 100,000.00 0.00 11,301,838.00
29.05.2567 1600019247 RX 7159171561838502 17003 1700300086 1700300086 5,000.00 0.00 11,306,838.00
31.05.2567 1600019589 RX 7159171562778109 17003 1700300086 1700300086 25,814.00 0.00
1600019597 RX 7159171562777812 1,000.00 11,333,652.00
Udduehn : 10658 RuBuvunviavesnmumsdmmemalsesuAitus 19,500.00
21.05.2567 1600018654 RX 7159171559368163 17003 1700300086 1700300086 4,500.00 0.00
1600018658 RX 7159171559368569 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,500.00 0.00 25,500.00
27.05.2567 0200001756 10 3400000417 17003 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 10,500.00 15,000.00
30.05.2567 1500004388 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 1,500.00 13,500.00

FUUDNASNIVNA : 43 578MS
FUNUMIVNA : 3 U




d v [
11uq1un'mmu‘lmlﬁud'mnwnmmmé’q w2 RINVIIVUA : 3
17003 ASUNISIAVINIY Suitiuw - 04.06.2567

sWarly : A17003000861001 Faun 01 WWNIAN 2567 - 31 WQUAIAY 2567 e : 10:13:29
UgyBusnuseim : 1101020501 RuehnAds

To@durhn : 10796 UgERunslannmstiduuvesdusiens 29,700.00
01.05.2567 1600017119 RX 7159171554495907 17003 1700300086 1700300086 22,700.00 0.00 52,400.00
02.05.2567 1600017289 RX 7159171554749238 17003 1700300086 1700300086 33,600.00 0.00 86,000.00
03.05.2567 1600017361 RX 7159171554985154 17003 1700300086 1700300086 14,700.00 0.00 100,700.00
07.05.2567 1500004032 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 52,400.00

1600017480 RX 7159171555411641 17003 1700300086 1700300086 30,900.00 0.00 79,200.00
08.05.2567 1600017594 RX 7159171555908126 17003 1700300086 1700300086 63,100.00 0.00 142,300.00
09.05.2567 1600017708 RX 7159171556287106 17003 1700300086 1700300086 37,800.00 0.00 180,100.00
13.05.2567 1600017888 RX 7159171556741403 17003 1700300086 1700300086 34,400.00 0.00 214,500.00
14.05.2567 1600017987 RX 7159171557419850 17003 1700300086 1700300086 29,400.00 0.00 243,900.00
15.05.2567 1500004152 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 243,900.00

1600018114 RX 7159171557673190 17003 1700300086 1700300086 19,300.00 0.00 19,300.00
16.05.2567 1600018246 RX 7159171558090483 17003 1700300086 1700300086 34,400.00 0.00 53,700.00
17.05.2567 1600018325 RX 7159171558340051 17003 1700300086 1700300086 4,400.00 0.00 58,100.00
21.05.2567 1600018656 RX 7159171559368668 17003 1700300086 1700300086 10,000.00 0.00

1600018662 RX 7159171559367371 17003 1700300086 1700300086 22,200.00 0.00 90,300.00
23.05.2567 0200001726 Jo 3400000410 17003 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 3,600.00 86,700.00
27.05.2567 1600018980 RX 7159171560640009 17003 1700300086 1700300086 51,350.00 0.00

1600018981 RX 7159171560638228 17003 1700300086 1700300086 157,500.00 0.00

1600018982 RX 7159171560638822 17003 1700300086 1700300086 52,100.00 0.00 347,650.00
28.05.2567 1600019107 RX 7159171561269352 17003 1700300086 1700300086 15,600.00 0.00 363,250.00

FIUDNATNIUA : 43 51815
FIIUNUMNNA : 3 v
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17003 ASUMTIANIY Suituw : 04.06.2567
$WaglY : A17003000861001 fun 01 wounIAY 2567 - 31 WUAIAY 2567 181 : 10:13:29

101020501 RudnAY

iy

29.05.2567

1600019239

7159171561836829

RX
30.05.2567 1500004384 RK 1700300086 17003

1600019429 RX 7159171562264894 17003 1700300086 1700300086 14,100.00 0.00 50,900.00
31.05.2567 1500004431 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 50,900.00

1600019591 RX 7159171562777713 17003 1700300086 1700300086 47,500.00 0.00 47,500.00

1
FIUDNATVIINUA : 43 518MT

TUNMIVUA : 3 N
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ajﬂﬂagaﬁmﬁu whets lausuAy uasRurneds Page No : 1
Program name : NRP_REV_002 samuasidinee 1700300086 dninudamau UsyaauAsdus Report date : 04.06.2567
User name : A17003000861001 o Yufl 1 wquaau 2567 Seiuil 31 nqwaneu 2567 Report time : 10:28:59
A998 Suirusnenis Uisz'/ltﬂﬂfﬂi‘ wvilenansdniu TR annusiendns Suirusnenis .me.m-anﬂ'ﬁ enadiaEs TIUURY annusienans wamﬂﬁ'@ﬁu T | Yuilwusems Uiz.,mvlmzmi . mflmiﬂ%lu},ﬁu VIUIURY anuziends
(@aLnv) (W1aw) WA (tenasUSUNURUHINARY) WurnAae
R670000230 0.00 01.05.2567 R2 1300017107 22,700.00 | 10NANTHLIIENT 01.05.2567 RX 1600017119 22,700.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS
R670000230 0.00 22,700.00 -22,700.00
R670000231 0.00 01.05.2567 R2 1300017098 2,000.00 | LONANTHMTIBANS 01.05.2567 RX 1600017114 2,000.00 | LONANTHILTIEAS
R670000231 0.00 2,000.00 -2,000.00
R670000232 0.00 01.05.2567 R1 1200003100 10.00 | lONANTHILTIBANT 0.00
R670000232 0.00 10.00 -10.00
R670000233 01.05.2567 RB 1000020367 33,600.00 | W@NANSHIUTIEAT 02.05.2567 R2 1300017275 33,600.00 | W@NANSHIUTIEAT 02.05.2567 RX 1600017289 33,600.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS
R670000233 RB 33,600.00 33,600.00 0.00
R670000234 02.05.2567 RB 1000020508 14,700.00 | onanssmusens 03.05.2567 R2 1300017352 14,700.00 | onanssmusens 03.05.2567 RX 1600017361 14,700.00 | WONANTHILTIEAS
R670000234 RB 14,700.00 14,700.00 0.00
R670000235 02.05.2567 RB 1000020510 2,000.00 | LONANTHMTIBNNT 03.05.2567 R2 1300017351 2,000.00 | LONANSHNLTIBNS 03.05.2567 RX 1600017364 2,000.00 | LONANTHIUTIENT
R670000235 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
R670000326 03.05.2567 RB 1000020614 30,900.00 | W@NANSHIUTIEAT 07.05.2567 R2 1300017466 30,900.00 | W@NANSHIUTIEAT 07.05.2567 RX 1600017480 30,900.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNS
R670000326 RB 30,900.00 30,900.00 0.00
R670000327 07.05.2567 RB 1000020762 63,100.00 | LBNANTKIUTIENT 08.05.2567 R2 1300017578 63,100.00 | LBNANTKIUTIBNT 08.05.2567 RX 1600017594 63,100.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000327 RB 63,100.00 63,100.00 0.00
R670000328 07.05.2567 RB 1000020763 4,000.00 | LONANSHNLTIBNST 08.05.2567 R2 1300017572 4,000.00 | LONANTHNLTIBNS 08.05.2567 RX 1600017589 4,000.00 | t@NESHTIENT
R670000328 RB 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00
R670000329 08.05.2567 RB 1000020904 37,800.00 | \@NANSHIUTIEAT 09.05.2567 R2 1300017696 37,800.00 | \@N@NSHIUTIEAT 09.05.2567 RX 1600017708 37,800.00 | LONASHIUTIBNNS
R670000329 RB 37,800.00 37,800.00 0.00
R670000330 08.05.2567 RB 1000020907 1,000.00 | 1@NASHILTIENT 09.05.2567 R2 1300017699 1,000.00 | 1@NASHILTIENT 09.05.2567 RX 1600017714 1,000.00 | t@naSHIUIENS
R670000330 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00
R670000331 09.05.2567 RB 1000021048 30,400.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAST 13.05.2567 R2 1300017875 30,400.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAT 13.05.2567 RX 1600017888 34,400.00 | LBNENSHITIENT
R670000331 RB 34,400.00 34,400.00 0.00
R670000332 09.05.2567 RB 1000021050 2,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 13.05.2567 R2 1300017881 2,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 13.05.2567 RX 1600017894 2,000.00 | WONANTHILTIEAS
R670000332 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
R670000333 13.05.2567 RB 1000021206 29,400.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNT 14.05.2567 R2 1300017974 29,400.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNT 14.05.2567 RX 1600017987 29,400.00 | LONEANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000333 RB 29,400.00 29,400.00 0.00
R670000334 14.05.2567 RB 1000021364 19,300.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 15.05.2567 R2 1300018103 19,300.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 15.05.2567 RX 1600018114 19,300.00 | LONASKIUSIBANS
R670000334 RB 19,300.00 19,300.00 0.00
R670000335 14.05.2567 RB 1000021366 2,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 15.05.2567 R2 1300018090 2,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 15.05.2567 RX 1600018102 2,000.00 | WONANTHLTIEAS
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R670000335 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00

R670000336 15.05.2567 RB 1000021515 34,400.00 | LONANTKIUTIENT 16.05.2567 R2 1300018231 34,400.00 | L@NANTKIUTIENT 16.05.2567 RX 1600018246 30,400.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000336 RB 34,400.00 34,400.00 0.00

R670000337 15.05.2567 RB 1000021516 1,000.00 | WONASHIUTIBANS 16.05.2567 R2 1300018232 1,000.00 | WONASHIUTIBANS 16.05.2567 RX 1600018243 1,000.00 | tonaswIusIenns
R670000337 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00

R670000338 15.05.2567 RA 1000021517 2,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 16.05.2567 R1 1200003290 2,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 0.00

R670000338 RA 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00

R670000339 16.05.2567 RB 1000021632 4,400.00 | LONANTHNTIBANT 17.05.2567 R2 1300018313 4,400.00 | LONANTHTIBANT 17.05.2567 RX 1600018325 4,400.00 | LONANTHIUTIBNNG
R670000339 RB 4,400.00 4,400.00 0.00

R670000340 17.05.2567 RB 1000021768 22,200.00 | t0NANSHNLTIBNS 21.05.2567 R2 1300018649 22,200.00 | L@NANSHNLTIENS 21.05.2567 RX 1600018662 22,200.00 | 1BNENSHITIENT
R670000340 RB 22,200.00 22,200.00 0.00

R670000341 17.05.2567 RA 1000021770 6,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 21.05.2567 R1 1200003348 6,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 0.00

R670000341 RA 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00

R670000342 17.05.2567 RB 1000021771 4,500.00 | LONANTHMTIBANS 21.05.2567 R2 1300018641 4,500.00 | LONANTHNTIBANS 21.05.2567 RX 1600018654 4,500.00 | LONANTHIUTIBNNG
R670000342 RB 4,500.00 4,500.00 0.00

R670000343 17.05.2567 RB 1000021772 1,500.00 | WONASHIUTIBANS 21.05.2567 R2 1300018645 1,500.00 | WON@1SHIUTIBANS 21.05.2567 RX 1600018658 1,500.00 | wonanswiusienis
R670000343 RB 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00

R670000344 20.05.2567 RB 1000021921 10,000.00 | LONATHIUTIENNS 21.05.2567 R2 1300018643 10,000.00 | LONATHIUTIENNS 21.05.2567 RX 1600018656 10,000.00 | WONANTHILTIEAS
R670000344 RB 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00

R670000345 21.05.2567 RB 1000022093 157,500.00 | LONANSHMTIBANS 27.05.2567 R2 1300018967 157,500.00 | LONANSHMTIBANS 27.05.2567 RX 1600018981 157,500.00 | LONENSHIUTIBNNG
R670000345 RB 157,500.00 157,500.00 0.00

R670000346 21.05.2567 RB 1000022096 1,000.00 | WONASHIUTIBANS 27.05.2567 R2 1300018952 1,000.00 | WONASHIUTIBANS 27.05.2567 RX 1600018968 1,000.00 | wonasw1usIenns
R670000346 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00

R670000347 23.05.2567 RB 1000022231 52,100.00 | t0NANTHILTIENT 27.05.2567 R2 1300018969 52,100.00 | L0NANTHLIIENT 27.05.2567 RX 1600018982 52,100.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNTS
R670000347 RB 52,100.00 52,100.00 0.00

R670000348 23.05.2567 RB 1000022232 5,000.00 | LONANTHMTIBANS 27.05.2567 R2 1300018961 5,000.00 | LONANSHTIBANT 27.05.2567 RX 1600018975 5,000.00 | LONANTHILTIEAS
R670000348 RB 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00

R670000349 23.05.2567 RA 1000022238 4,000.00 | LONANSHNLTIBNST 27.05.2567 R1 1200003417 4,000.00 | LONANSHNLTIBNST 0.00

R670000349 RA 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00

R670000350 24.05.2567 RB 1000022366 51,350.00 | L0NANSHLIIENT 27.05.2567 R2 1300018966 51,350.00 | LONANSHLIIENT 27.05.2567 RX 1600018980 51,350.00 | LONANSHIUTIEANS
R670000350 RB 51,350.00 51,350.00 0.00

R670000351 24.05.2567 RA 1000022367 2,000.00 | LONANTHMTIBANS 27.05.2567 R1 1200003415 2,000.00 | LONANTHMTIBANS 0.00

R670000351 RA 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00

R670000352 27.05.2567 RB 1000022536 15,600.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 28.05.2567 R2 1300019093 15,600.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 28.05.2567 RX 1600019107 15,600.00 | LONA5KIUSIBANS
R670000352 RB 15,600.00 15,600.00 0.00

R670000353 27.05.2567 RB 1000022537 100,000.00 | LONANTHIUIIENT 28.05.2567 R2 1300019094 100,000.00 | LONANTHIUIIENT 28.05.2567 RX 1600019106 100,000.00 | LONASHIUTIBANS
R670000353 RB 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00

R670000354 28.05.2567 RB 1000022717 40,400.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNT 29.05.2567 R2 1300019224 40,400.00 | LONEANSHIUTIEBNT 29.05.2567 RX 1600019239 40,400.00 | LONEANSHIUTIBNNG
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R670000354 RB 40,400.00 40,400.00 0.00

R670000355 28.05.2567 RB 1000023226 5,000.00 | LONANTHMTIBANS 29.05.2567 R2 1300019233 5,000.00 | LONATHMTIBANT 29.05.2567 RX 1600019247 5,000.00 | LONANTHILTIEAS
R670000355 RB 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00

R670000356 29.05.2567 RB 1000022883 14,100.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 30.05.2567 R2 1300019415 14,100.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 30.05.2567 RX 1600019429 14,100.00 | WON@15KIUSIBANS
R670000356 RB 14,100.00 14,100.00 0.00

R670000357 29.05.2567 RA 1000022886 7,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 30.05.2567 R1 1200003495 7,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 0.00

R670000357 RA 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00

R670000358 30.05.2567 RB 1000023042 47,500.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNT 31.05.2567 R2 1300019578 47,500.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNS 31.05.2567 RX 1600019591 47,500.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000358 RB 47,500.00 47,500.00 0.00

R670000359 30.05.2567 RB 1000023043 1,000.00 | WONASHIUTIBANS 31.05.2567 R2 1300019582 1,000.00 | WONASHIUTIBANS 31.05.2567 RX 1600019597 1,000.00 | wonaswIusens
R670000359 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00

R670000360 30.05.2567 RB 1000023044 25,814.00 | 10NANSHLTIENS 31.05.2567 R2 1300019575 25,814.00 | 10NaSHLITIENT 31.05.2567 RX 1600019589 25,814.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNS
R670000360 RB 25,814.00 25,814.00 0.00

R670000361 31.05.2567 RB 1000023201 26,300.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNT 0.00 0.00

R670000361 RB 26,300.00 0.00 26,300.00

R670000362 31.05.2567 RB 1000023203 2,380.00 | LONANSHNLTIENS 0.00 0.00

R670000362 RB 2,380.00 0.00 2,380.00
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9989 Jeydiuein © 1700300086 11,233,038.00
SoydGushn : 10599 TayBRulsAudu Guussiunanu Gulseiudu 11,183,838.00
01.05.2567 1600017114 RX 7159171554496096 17003 1700300086 1700300086 2,000.00 0.00 11,185,838.00
03.05.2567 1600017364 RX 7159171554986045 17003 1700300086 1700300086 2,000.00 0.00 11,187,838.00
08.05.2567 1600017589 RX 7159171555909918 17003 1700300086 1700300086 4,000.00 0.00 11,191,838.00
09.05.2567 1600017714 RX 7159171556287205 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,000.00 0.00 11,192,838.00
13.05.2567 1600017894 RX 7159171556741502 17003 1700300086 1700300086 2,000.00 0.00 11,194,838.00
15.05.2567 1600018102 RX 7159171557673299 17003 1700300086 1700300086 2,000.00 0.00 11,196,838.00
16.05.2567 1600018243 RX 7159171558090780 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,000.00 0.00 11,197,838.00
23.05.2567 0200001727 Jo 3400000411 17003 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 2,000.00 11,195,838.00
27.05.2567 1600018968 RX 7159171560638426 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,000.00 0.00
1600018975 RX 7159171560639416 17003 1700300086 1700300086 5,000.00 0.00 11,201,838.00
28.05.2567 1600019106 RX 7159171561269451 17003 1700300086 1700300086 100,000.00 0.00 11,301,838.00
29.05.2567 1600019247 RX 7159171561838502 17003 1700300086 1700300086 5,000.00 0.00 11,306,838.00
31.05.2567 1600019589 RX 7159171562778109 17003 1700300086 1700300086 25,814.00 0.00
1600019597 RX 7159171562777812 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,000.00 0.00 11,333,652.00
woooo S dRUTIRURIN 10599 UnyTiRuuseiudygn Rudseiunanu QuseRudu 151,814.00 2,000.00 11,333,652.00
Jeydusn 10658 RUALULS T8N TUNS TN UUSEINURTIUS 19,500.00
21.05.2567 1600018654 RX 7159171559368163 17003 1700300086 1700300086 4,500.00 0.00
1600018658 RX 7159171559368569 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,500.00 0.00 25,500.00
27.05.2567 0200001756 Jo 3400000417 17003 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 10,500.00 15,000.00
30.05.2567 1500004388 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 1,500.00 13,500.00

FIUIULBNANSTIIANA : 43 518AS

FIUIUAUVIGNUA 3 AU




swanly : A17003000861001

JoyduenUszian : 1101020501 JurnAds
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senunsiedeulnBurinAsENg MRS

RIuR 01 WOWAIAY 2567 - 31 NWANAN 2567
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SURRUN - 04.06.2567
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Fuitaesiens weilenas Jsuianenans 1BNA50NB :Jvhuwu AMImUA mnednane
ndn 1AsAn vanenly
wooook 5 dRTIRUNIN 10658 RUALULISTA8INTUNS TN UUSEIIURTTUS 6,000.00 12,000.00 13,500.00
Jaydtusn 10796 “zy%ﬁuﬁsﬂ,mua)mmiﬁnﬁumwadéauswmi 29,700.00
01.05.2567 1600017119 RX 7159171554495907 17003 1700300086 1700300086 22,700.00 0.00 52,400.00
02.05.2567 1600017289 RX 7159171554749238 17003 1700300086 1700300086 33,600.00 0.00 86,000.00
03.05.2567 1600017361 RX 7159171554985154 17003 1700300086 1700300086 14,700.00 0.00 100,700.00
07.05.2567 1500004032 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 52,400.00
1600017480 RX 7159171555411641 17003 1700300086 1700300086 30,900.00 0.00 79,200.00
08.05.2567 1600017594 RX 7159171555908126 17003 1700300086 1700300086 63,100.00 0.00 142,300.00
09.05.2567 1600017708 RX 7159171556287106 17003 1700300086 1700300086 37,800.00 0.00 180,100.00
13.05.2567 1600017888 RX 7159171556741403 17003 1700300086 1700300086 34,400.00 0.00 214,500.00
14.05.2567 1600017987 RX 7159171557419850 17003 1700300086 1700300086 29,400.00 0.00 243,900.00
15.05.2567 1500004152 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 243,900.00
1600018114 RX 7159171557673190 17003 1700300086 1700300086 19,300.00 0.00 19,300.00
16.05.2567 1600018246 RX 7159171558090483 17003 1700300086 1700300086 34,400.00 0.00 53,700.00
17.05.2567 1600018325 RX 7159171558340051 17003 1700300086 1700300086 4,400.00 0.00 58,100.00
21.05.2567 1600018656 RX 7159171559368668 17003 1700300086 1700300086 10,000.00 0.00
1600018662 RX 7159171559367371 17003 1700300086 1700300086 22,200.00 0.00 90,300.00
23.05.2567 0200001726 Jo 3400000410 17003 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 3,600.00 86,700.00
27.05.2567 1600018980 RX 7159171560640009 17003 1700300086 1700300086 51,350.00 0.00
1600018981 RX 7159171560638228 17003 1700300086 1700300086 157,500.00 0.00
1600018982 RX 7159171560638822 17003 1700300086 1700300086 52,100.00 0.00 347,650.00
28.05.2567 1600019107 RX 7159171561269352 17003 1700300086 1700300086 15,600.00 0.00 363,250.00

FIUIULBNANSTIIANA : 43 518AS
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29.05.2567 1600019239 RX 7159171561836829 17003 1700300086 1700300086 40,400.00 0.00 403,650.00

30.05.2567 1500004384 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 366,850.00
1600019429 RX 7159171562264894 17003 1700300086 1700300086 14,100.00 0.00 50,900.00

31.05.2567 1500004431 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 50,900.00
1600019591 RX 7159171562777713 17003 1700300086 1700300086 47,500.00 0.00 47,500.00
wooook 5 dRTRUNIN 10796 ”iy%lﬁuiw5115&11ﬂmss‘mﬁumwaaé’auiwmi 735,450.00 717,650.00 47,500.00
xoer 591919090 TRURN ¢ 1700300086 893,264.00 731,650.00 11,394,652.00
oAy 893,264.00 731,650.00 11,394,652.00
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F1un1ERY K KTB Corporate Online Page No. : 1
Program name : NRP_KCB_002 sWavuaBaN : 17003 Asunsdnvnay Report Date : 04.06.2567
User name : A17003000861001 sWamnednane : 1700300086 dinaudamey Ussaudsdus  Report time : 10:44:27

o Yuil 1 wquanAu 2567 S Juil 31 wguanau 2567

Uszianienans TuURUTN SnausnTe Snusemsfinusenis SnnusemsTiAeveRanann
R1 21,010.00 6 6 0
R2 893,264.00 35 35 0
R6 1,116.65 3 3 0
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